   MCW "PROFESSIONAL" SERIES SUSPENDED CRANE SCALES
MCW dimensions (capacities 150 ­ 6500 kg)
Stainless steel crane scales, reliable and easy to use, suitable for
indoor and outdoor use (IP67 dust and rain resistant). For capacities
up to 6000 kg, the models are available both for internal factory use
as well as CE­M APPROVED.
Fitted with test certificate obtained with sample weights.
 MAIN FEATURES

● Digital set­up and calibration programmable directly from keyboard using a sample
weight.
● Operating temperature: ­10 /+40 ºC.
● Programmable digital filter and auto switch­off.
● Equipped with 230Vac 50 Hz battery charger.
 OPTIONS ONLY AVAILABLE AT TIME OF ORDER
● RF weight transmission to remote indicator up to over 70m indoors
● WI­FI interface
● Attached thermal printer option box
● Remote weight indicator (see DFW.., 3590.., TRS.., DGT60.. Series' indicators) with
printer connected through radio frequency
WEIGHTS AND MEASUREMENTS
N.B.: the approved models have the same dimensions as those for internal use
Code  A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  Weight in kg (including packing)
MCW150  321  160  24  260  45  200  43  30  10
MCW300  321  160  24  260  45  200  43  30  10
MCW600  321  160  24  260  45  200  43  30  10
MCW1500  390  160  34  260  45  200  58  38  16
MCW3000  450  187  34  260  55  240  58  38  16
MCWT6  450  187  34  260  55  240  58  45  16
Available versions
 Code Max Capacity kg Standard
Division kg
HR Division
kg
CE­M Division kg
 MCW150 150 0,05 0,02
 MCW300 300 0,1 0,05
 MCW600 600 0,2 0,1
 MCW1500 1500 0,5 0,2
 MCW3000 3000 1 0,5
 MCWT6 6500 2 1
 MCW150M  150     0,05
 MCW300M  300     0,1
 MCW600M  600     0,2
 MCW1500M  1500     0,5
 MCW3000M  3000     1
 MCWT6M  6000     2
Indicator connectable with MCW through optional radio transmission
Code Description
DFWPM Portable radio frequency weight repeater, for DFW indicators and MCW crane scales. Handy, compact, easy to use